placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 213 213 2018-19 0 2020-21 193 174 635129(Six Lakhs Fifty
One Thousand and
Twenty Nine only)

19

2018-19 215 209 2019-20 0 2021-22 195 129 201897(Two Lakhs
and One thousand
Eight Hundred and
Ninety Seven only)

15

2019-20 239 235 2020-21 0 2022-23 174 146 222086(Two lakhs and
twenty two thousand
and Eighty  Six only)

20

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 150 150 2017-18 3 2020-21 126 82 649735(Six Lakh Forty
Nine Thousand Seven
Hundred Thirty Five
only)

44

2017-18 150 150 2018-19 0 2021-22 141 85 649795(Six Lakh Forty
Nine Thousand Seven
Hundred Ninety Five
only)

56

2018-19 150 150 2019-20 0 2022-23 146 87 660800(Six Lakh Sixty
Thousand Eight
Hundred  Rupees only)

58

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 35 15 2020-21 15 15 432000(Four Lakh
Thirty Two  Thousand
only)

0

2021-22 40 5 2021-22 4 4 390000(Three Lakh
Ninety Thousand only)

0

2022-23 24 3 2022-23 3 3 429000(Four Lakh
Twenty Nine Thousand
only)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 106 74 2020-21 70 69 671310(Six Lakhs
Seventy One thousand
Three Hundred and
Ten only)

1

2020-21 87 61 2021-22 59 57 565820(Five Lakhs
Sixty Five Thousand
Eight Hundred and
Twenty Only)

2

2021-22 109 65 2022-23 43 38 622402(Six Lakhs
Twenty Two Thousand
Four Hundred and Two
Only)

0

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 76 69 2019-20 0 2020-21 67 66 3501924(Thirty Five
lakh  One Thousand
Nine Hundred Twenty
Four only)

1

2019-20 77 67 2020-21 0 2021-22 67 62 3541236(Thirty Five
Lakhs forty One
Thousand Two Thirty
Six only)

5

2020-21 64 63 2021-22 0 2022-23 55 48 3895361(Thirty Eight
Lakhs Ninety Five
Thousand Three
Hundred Sixty One
only)

7

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 18

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)